

GUJARAT BADMINTON ASSOCIATION

AFFILIATED TO BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

GUJARAT STATE OLYMPIC ASSOCIATION

Trust Reg. No. : F 312 | www.gujaratbadminton.org

PRESIDENT Prof. S. A. Raval (M) 9376970404

CHIEF PATRON Mr. Vimal Gujaral CHIEF VICE PATRON Mr. N. K. Patel PATRON Mrs. Archana Desai ADVISOR Mr. Bhushan Pandya

SR. VICE PRESIDENT Mr. S. T. Desai

HON. TREASURER Mr. Bharat Upadhyay VICE PRESIDENT Mr. Jayesh Patel Mr. Nitin Chokshi Mr. Vikram Jain Dr. Umang Desai Mr. Motilal Asnani HON. SECRETARY Mr. Mayur Parikh 10, Riviera 30 Bunglows 100 Ft. Anandnagar Road B/h. Kiran Motors Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380015 (R) : 079 26937324 (M) : +91 98250 32812 Email : mayurparikh1@yahoo.com

HON. JT. SECRETARY

Denu Kapania

Shankar Chauhan

P. Satyanarayana (Events)

April 21, 2023

GBA Entry Fees is as under:

GBA Registration Fee Rs. 300 for the year

For U 11

₹ 400 for Singles

For U 13 ₹ 600 for Singles & ₹ 900 for Doubles

For U 15 ₹ 800 for Singles & ₹ 1200 for Doubles

For U 17

₹ 1000 for Singles & ₹ 1500 for Doubles & Mixed Doubles

For U 19 ₹ 1000 for Singles & ₹ 1800 for Doubles & Mixed Doubles

For Men, Women ₹ 1000 for Singles & ₹ 1800 for Doubles & Mixed Doubles

For Veteran +35, +40, +45 ₹ 1000 for Singles & ₹ 1800 for Doubles & Mixed Doubles

For Veteran +50, +55 ₹ 900 for Singles & ₹ 1500 for Doubles & Mixed Doubles

For Veteran +60, +65, +70 ₹ 700 for Singles & ₹ 1000 for Doubles & Mixed Doubles

Thanking you,

Yours truly

Official Partner & Equipment Supplier





Passion for Excellence



GUJARAT BADMINTON ASSOCIATION

AFFILIATED TO BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA &

GUJARAT STATE OLYMPIC ASSOCIATION

Trust Reg. No. : F 312 | www.gujaratbadminton.org

PRESIDENT Prof. S. A. Raval (M) 9376970404

CHIEF PATRON Mr. Vimal Gujaral

CHIEF VICE PATRON Mr. N. K. Patel

PATRON Mrs. Archana Desai

ADVISOR Mr. Bhushan Pandya

SR. VICE PRESIDENT Mr. S. T. Desai

HON. TREASURER Mr. Bharat Upadhyay VICE PRESIDENT Mr. Jayesh Patel Mr. Nitin Chokshi Mr. Vikram Jain Dr. Umang Desai Mr. Motilal Asnani

HON. SECRETARY

Mr. Mayur Parikh 10, Riviera 30 Bunglows 100 Ft. Anandnagar Road B/h. Kiran Motors Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380015 (R): 079 26937324 (M): +91 98250 32812 Email : mayurparikh1@yahoo.com

HON. JT. SECRETARY P. Satyanarayana (Events) Denu Kapania Shankar Chauhan

M.V. Parikh

Mayur Parikh Honorary Secretary

Official Partner & Equipment Supplier





Passion for Excellence